
Replacement Parts Selection

Contact Kits — INNOVA, Manual Starters, Drum Switch

Contact Kits — Single Pole Sta t ionary and Movable Contacts, Contact Spring ®

Description
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Class 14. 17. 18.22.25.
26. 30. 32. 36, 37. 40. 43

Size
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No of Poles in Kit
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Model
I4th positkxi rn part number!

G
F P
F.P, S

F. P. S
F. P. S
F
P.S
F
P S
F.P, S
F.P. S
G . P . T
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B. F.S
T
B, F.S
T
B.F.S
T
T
T

Catalog No
75AFH
N/A (replace contacted
75BF14
75CF14
75DF14
75EF14
75FF14
75FP14
7SGF14
75GP14
75HF14
75IF14
75JG14
75JB14
75RB14
3TY7540-OA
75KB14
3TY75500A
75MB14
KTCK550-3
KTCK800-3
KTCKT215-3

Price S
13.50

15.00
22.50
30.00
45.00
54.00
54.00
81.00
81.00
9750

150.00
195.00
196.00
540.00
750.00
600.00
750.00
975.00

2100.00
2838.00
142500

Innova Plus" Cross Arm

Description

Class 14. 22. 40.
43 .17 , 18.25,26.
30, 32, 36, 37

Crass Arm
and springs,
without contacts

00 Model G
Not Available

Size

00-1 '/.(IP)
2, 21/.
3,3'/4
4

Model

F, P S
F. P. S
F, P.S
G, T

Catalog No

75P1000
75P1001
7SP1002
75P2002

Price $

15.00'
33.00
4900
55.00'

Contact Kits—Single Pole Stationary and Movable Contacts, Contact Spring

Description

Class 11

Size

MO
Ml
M1P

Model

CB. RB
OB. SB
DB5, SB5

Catalog No

75CB11
75DB11
75DB11P

Price $

1950
28.50
34.50

Parts Kits—Includes Contacts and Index Parts

Drum Controller Class 58
WR44, WR44R
J1944, J2, JP2. J12, WJ1944. WJ2. WJP2, WJPT2
EJ5, J1999, J5, JP5. JT2513. J15. WJ1999,
WJ5. WJT5
JH2, JV2. WJH2, WJV2
T3
TT3
58R327, 58R44, 58R327R. 58R44R

Catalog No

MM
PWB

not
PK22
WHO
PK41
PK5SH

Price$
30.00
30.00

33.30
42.30
55 50
95,10
30.00'

©On 3 phase controls, all 3 poles should be replaced—
3 kits required.

®AC 10IFURNI

Discount Schedule AC-10S (PTS)
Siemens & Furnas Contro l Products


